Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51916922   page 1
November 20, 2024 10:48 AM
Top Product Features
•	 Compact, lightweight design for ease of installation
•	 High Impact Polycarbonate optical lens. Impact protection rating IK10 Lens and IK10 Housing.
•	 8 lumen packages available (9K, 12K, 15K, 18K, 24K, 3OK, 36K and 48K)

PS51916922   page 2
November 20, 2024 10:48 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: VHB-12-HA-W-UNV-L840-CD-WLS4-U     Includes V Hangers for rapid installation
Domestic Preferences Series LED Lumen Output Ambient Distribution Shielding Voltage CRI/CCT
Domestic Preferences (1) Series (2) LED Lumen Output Ambient Distribution Shielding Voltage (7) CRI/CCT
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
VHB=LED High Bay 9=9,000 Lumens
12=12,000 Lumens
15=15,000 Lumens
18=18,000 Lumens
24=24,000 Lumens
1215= Lumen Select
12000,15000 (3)
1824=Lumen select
18,000, 24000 (3)
30=30,000 Lumens
36=36,000 Lumens
48=48,000 Lumens (4)
[Blank]=Standard 45ºC
HA=High Ambient (see table on
page 5 for ratings) (5), (6)
N=Narrow (Aisle)
W=Wide (General)
[Blank]=High Impact
Polycarbonate Lens
UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-277
UNC=Universal
Voltage 347/480 (8)
L735=70 CRI, 3500K
L740=70 CRI, 4000K
L750=70 CRI, 5000K
L835=80 CRI, 3500K
L840=80 CRI, 4000K
L850=80 CRI, 5000K
L935=90 CRI, 3500K
L940=90 CRI, 4000K
L950=90 CRI, 5000K
Notes
(1) Only product configurations with these
designated prefixes are built to be compliant with
the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA) or Trade
Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA), respectively.
Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately analyzed
under domestic preference requirements.
Notes
(2) DesignLights
Consortium® Qualified
and classified for both
DLC Standard and DLC
Premium, refer to www.
designlights.org for

•	 Five-year limited warranty
VHB LED
PS51916922   page 4
November 20, 2024 10:48 AM
Energy and Performance Data by Catalog Number
Catalog Number Description
Delivered
Lumens Watts
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Narrow
VHB-9-N-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 9K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 8670 55 156
VHB-9-N-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 9K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 9047 55 163
VHB-9-N-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 9K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 9073 55 164
VHB-12-N-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 11421 78 146
VHB-12-N-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 11918 78 152
VHB-12-N-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 11953 78 153
VHB-15-N-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 15K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 14416 101 142
VHB-15-N-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 15K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 15043 101 148
VHB-15-N-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 15K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 15086 101 149
VHB-18-N-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 17181 125 138
VHB-18-N-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 17928 125 144
VHB-18-N-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 17980 125 144
VHB-24-N-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 24K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 22771 166 137
VHB-24-N-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 24K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 23761 166 143
VHB-24-N-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 24K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 23830 166 144
VHB-30-N-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 30K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 28646 203 141
VHB-30-N-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 30K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 29891 203 147
VHB-30-N-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 30K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 29978 203 148
VHB-36-N-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 36K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 33348 245 136
VHB-36-N-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 36K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 34798 245 142
VHB-36-N-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 36K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 34899 245 143
VHB-48-N-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 48K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 44241 324 136
VHB-48-N-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 48K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 46165 324 142
VHB-48-N-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 48K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 46299 324 143
Narrow, Lumen Select Level 1
Lumen
Level 2
Lumen
Level 1
Watt
Level 2
Watt
Level 1
Efficacy
Level 2
Efficacy
VHB-1215-N-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K/15K Lumen Select, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 11421 14416 78 101 146 142
VHB-1215-N-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K/15K Lumen Select, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 11918 15043 78 101 152 148
VHB-1215-N-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K/15K Lumen Select, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 11953 15086 78 101 153 149
VHB-1824-N-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K/24K Lumen Select, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 17181 22771 125 166 138 137
VHB-1824-N-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K/24K Lumen Select, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 17928 23761 125 166 144 143
VHB-1824-N-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K/24K Lumen Select, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 17980 23830 125 166 144 144
VHB LED
PS51916922   page 5
November 20, 2024 10:48 AM
Energy and Performance Data by Catalog Number
Catalog Number Description
Delivered
Lumens Watts
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Wide
VHB-9-W-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 9K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 8842 55 160
VHB-9-W-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 9K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 9227 55 167
VHB-9-W-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 9K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 9254 55 167
VHB-12-W-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 11649 78 149
VHB-12-W-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 12155 78 155
VHB-12-W-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 12190 78 156
VHB-15-W-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 15K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 14703 101 145
VHB-15-W-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 15K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 15342 101 151
VHB-15-W-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 15K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 15386 101 152
VHB-18-W-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 17523 125 140
VHB-18-W-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 18285 125 147
VHB-18-W-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 18338 125 147
VHB-24-W-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 24K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 23224 166 140
VHB-24-W-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 24K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 24234 166 146
VHB-24-W-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 24K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 24304 166 147
VHB-30-W-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 30K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 29216 203 144
VHB-30-W-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 30K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 30486 203 150
VHB-30-W-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 30K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 30574 203 151
VHB-36-W-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 36K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 34011 245 139
VHB-36-W-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 36K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 35490 245 145
VHB-36-W-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 36K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 35593 245 145
VHB-48-W-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 48K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 45121 324 139
VHB-48-W-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 48K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 47083 324 145
VHB-48-W-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 48K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 47220 324 146
Wide, Lumen Select Level 1
Lumen
Level 2
Lumen
Level 1
Watt
Level 2
Watt
Level 1
Efficacy
Level 2
Efficacy
VHB-1215-W-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K/15K Lumen Select, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 11649 14703 78 101 149 145
VHB-1215-W-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K/15K Lumen Select, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 12155 15342 78 101 155 151
VHB-1215-W-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K/15K Lumen Select, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 12190 15386 78 101 156 152
VHB-1824-W-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K/24K Lumen Select, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 17523 23224 125 166 140 140
VHB-1824-W-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K/24K Lumen Select, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 18285 24234 125 166 147 146
VHB-1824-W-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K/24K Lumen Select, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 18338 24304 125 166 147 147
VHB LED